
Jalna - Tirupati Special Fare Special/07621 - Exp - SCR 
RC/Raichur Junction to RU/Renigunta Junction 

7h 40m - 432 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 J Jalna 19:10 0 1 0 93 502 SCR
2 PTU Partur 19:39 19:40 1m 0 1 45 50 464 SCR
3 SELU Selu 20:13 20:15 2m 0 1 72 19 435 SCR
4 MVO Manwath Road 21:03 21:05 2m 0 1 87 30 422 SCR
5 PBN Parbhani Junction 22:00 22:30 30m 1 114 34 412 SCR
6 GNH Gangakher 23:30 23:32 2m 0 1 149 26 381 SCR
7 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 00:40 01:00 20m 2 178 52 455 SCR
8 LTRR Latur Road Junction 02:13 02:15 2m 0 2 241 41 639 SCR
9 UDGR Udgir 03:03 03:05 2m 0 2 274 93 646 SCR
10 BHLK Bhalki 03:33 03:35 2m 0 2 318 90 607 SCR
11 BIDR Bidar 04:00 04:02 2m 2 355 53 669 SCR
12 ZB Zahirabad 04:38 04:40 2m 0 2 387 71 626 SCR
13 VKB Vikarabad Junction 05:30 05:50 20m 2 446 109 626 SCR
14 TDU Tandur 06:13 06:15 2m 0 2 488 69 457 SCR
15 SEM Sedam 06:44 06:45 1m 0 2 521 74 413 SCR
16 CT Chittapur 07:03 07:05 2m 0 2 543 54 423 SCR
17 YG Yadgir 08:03 08:05 2m 0 2 596 71 365 SCR
18 RC Raichur Junction 09:03 09:05 2m 0 2 664 75 407 SCR
19 MALM Mantralayam Road 09:28 09:30 2m 0 2 693 82 332 SCR
20 AD Adoni 10:00 10:02 2m 0 2 734 46 421 SCR
21 GTL Guntakal Junction 11:10 11:20 10m 2 786 66 451 SCR
22 TU Tadipatri 12:30 12:32 2m 0 2 862 61 237 SCR
23 YA Yerraguntla Junction 13:40 13:42 2m 0 2 931 58 166 SCR
24 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
14:23 14:25 2m 0 2 971 54 137 SCR

25 RU Renigunta Junction 16:45 16:55 10m 0 2 1096 6 115 SCR
26 TPTY Tirupati 18:30 0 2 1106 - 163 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 21 2024 (01:44)

Oct 21 2024 (01:44)

1

1


